Nordstrom Valves
NORDSTROM POLY-WATER® VALVES
POLYETHYLENE VALVES FOR
WATER AND WASTEWATER
NORDSTROM POLY-WATER® VALVES FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER
Flow Control
Nordstrom Valves
Why use Nordstrom Poly-Water® Valves?

Nordstrom Poly-Water® Valve
Figure Number System
How to Order
Identifies the valve as a Nordstrom
Poly-Water valve for water and wastewater
Material designation:
5. CP Chem H-516 (D8700)
6. CP Chem TR-480 Z (D4000/4100)
Defines flow passage (full or reduced) and end
connection (ANSI or Metric dimension):
1 . Full opening - American iron pipe size ends
2. Reduced opening - American ir on pipe
size ends
3. Full opening - Metric end s
4. Reduced opening - Metric ends
5. Full opening - CTS ends or other special
feature ends
6. Reduced opening - CTS ends or other special
feature ends
Standard Dimension Ratio (SDR)
(00 = other special features)
6    X    X    X    X
Special feature ends include integral socket ends, stub ends SDR,
flanges, etc.
NSF Standard 61 Drinking Water System
Components - Health Effects
FOR USE IN:
• POTABLE WATER
• WATER AND WASTEWATER*
IAPMO IGC 151-99
HDPE Plastic Valves for Cold Water
Distribution Systems Outside a Building
There are currently no AWWA standards relating
to PE valves. However: 1/2" – 3" Nordstrom Poly-Water® valves are suit-
able for use with PE pipe and tubing complying with AWWA C901.
4" – 12" Nordstrom Poly-Water® valves for potable water comply with the
relevant fittings clauses of AWWA C906.
Flowserve Nordstrom Valves is an ISO 9001 certified company.
* For 1/2" - 2" Polyvalve II (C-style), Poly-Water valves are recommended for wastewater
only within a very restricted pH range of 6 to 8.  For applications with pH outside of this
range refer to the Poly-Chem brochure.
17321 Groeschke Road Houston, TX 77084